

M.Ex. 191 of 2019

Today the record is fixed for further payment.

Both parties file hazirah.

Money receipt of Rs 6000/-showing payment is filed.

A petition regarding arrear amount of Rs 30,000/-is
filed by the petitioner.

Copy is served.

Fixed 16/04/2024 for further payment.

D/C

JM 2nd Court,
Howrah.