

M.Ex. Case -191 of 2019

Order dated 21.04.2025

Today is fixed for payment.

Ld. PO is leave on duty.

Ld. JM, 1st Court, Howrah is in charge today.

Both sides filed hazira.

Petitioner filed a payment receipt of Rs.6,000/-.

Let it be kept with the record.

To 20.05.2025 for payment.

D/C

JM, 2nd Court,
Howrah (I/C)